
Trip List for 2022 
Trips may change due to leader availability, water levels and ambient conditions.   

Check BCC website Calendar for most up-to-date trip information. 
 

                       Flat Water Trips             Moving Water Trips 
           
Sun 20-Mar Widgeon Creek: Lakewater      
Sun 27-Mar Deep Cove: Ocean  Upper Chilliwack: Gr 2+ & 3 
Sun 03-Apr Buntzen Lake: Lake      
Sun 10-Apr      Cheakamus: Gr 2 & 3 

Fri 15-Apr to Mon 18-Apr        Campout TBD      
Sun 24-Apr      Lower Chilliwack R Gr 1 & 2 
Sun 01-May Still Creek: Gr 1  Mamquam R: Gr 2 
Sun 08-May Salmon River: Gr 1      

Sat 14-May 
Fraser River  
North Arm: Gr 1 

 
  

Sat 21-May to Mon 23-May   Rivers Campout TBD: Gr 1 – 3 
Sun 22-May Rocky Point: Ocean     
Sun 29-May      River TBD   
Sun 05-Jun Serpentine River: Ocean      
Sun 12-Jun Nicomen Slough Lakewater  Mamquam Weekend: Gr 2 

Sun 19-Jun 
Sumas River 

& Floating Forest: Gr 1- 
 

    
Sat 26-Jun to Sun 03-Jul     Rivers Week: Gr 1-3 
Sun 10-Jul Lower Alouette River: Lakewater      
Sun 17-Jul Picnic TBD:      
Sun 24-Jul Steveston: Gr 1      

Fri 29-Jul to Mon 01-Aug   Campout TBD   
Sun 07-Aug      Lower Chilliwack R: Gr 1 & 2 
Sun 14-Aug Stave Lake: Lakewater    
Sun 21-Aug      Cheakamus R: Gr 2 & 3 
Sun 28-Aug Lighthouse Park: Ocean    

Sat 03-Sep to Mon 05-Sep   Adams River Weekend: Gr 2 & 3 
Sun 04-Sep False Creek: Ocean     
Sun 11-Sep Harrison River: Gr 1-      
Sun 18-Sep Lower Alouette River: Gr 1  Chilliwack R: Gr 2+ & 3 
Sun 25-Sep River Clean Up TBD: Gr 1      

Fri 30-Sep to Sun 02-Oct   Rivers Campout TBD: Gr 2 & 3 
Sun 02-Oct Hatzic Lake: Lakewater    

Sat 08-Oct to Mon 10-Oct   North Thompson Campout: Gr 1 & 2- 
Sun 16-Oct Widgeon Creek: Lakewater    

 

If you have a trip idea, let your trips director know. westell@shaw.ca 

 


